Pos

Atleta
1 BERT PAOLO
2 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS
3 BONETTO FABIO
4 GARNIER CLAUDIO
5 BONETTO STEFANO
6 MARTINAT FABIO
7 ODINO TAZIANO
8 TOURN MATTEO
9 MALAN ALBERTO
10 MARTINA MARCO
11 BARALE SAMUELE
12 GARNIER MASSIMO
13 TRON MANUEL
14 RIGHI DAVIDE
15 LEONE DAVIDE
16 CADAU SIMONE
17 MIGLIORE ALESSANDRO
18 BOGINO ALESSANDRO
19 BOSIO PIERGIORGIO
20 CADAU GIANFRANCO
21 CHARBONNIER GIANPAOLO
22 CARBONERO ANDREA
23 MATTALIA STEFANO
24 GIORDAN MARCO
25 LACROCE CRISTIAN
26 GALLICCHIO GABRIELE
27 GARNIER MANUEL
28 NEGRIN SIMONE
29 ZOPPI ALBERTO
30 MARTINA LUCA
31 TURINA DIEGO
32 LEONE MANUELE
33 BIANCIOTTO STEFANO
34 BERTOLO ALESSANDRO
35 GARNIER LUCA
36 BRUNO FRANCO LORIS
37 BRUNO MARCELLO
38 DIANA DIEGO
39 PIA MANUEL
40 COLOMBO NICOLO!

Societa

A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
ATLETICA SALUZZO

ATLETICA VALPELLICE

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

ATLETICA VALPELLICE

ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80
SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
APD BOBBIESE

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
ASD ATLETICA VALPELLICE

LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D.

GASM

A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO

A.S5.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

GASM

ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT

A.S.D.DRAGONERO

GASM

GASM

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
GASM

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
GASM

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
GASM

GASM

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.

41 MAURINO FABRIZIO MICHELE A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO

42 MAGAGNA ALESSANDRO
43 ROSSO DAVIDE

44 PERLO FRANCESCO

45 ACHINO FERRUCCIO

46 ZANCANARO PATRIZIO
47 BUNIVA ROBERTO

48 FORNERO DANIELE

49 MURGIONI LUCA

RUNCARD

A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI
GASM

SC ANGROGNA

A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO

Totale

1:43:58
1:46:21
1:46:37
1:48:07
1:48:52
1:51:26
1:53:39
1:54:18
1:54:42
1:58:46
1:59:26
2:00:20
2:00:43
2:02:21
2:03:04
2:03:48
2:06:11
2:06:35
2:07:32
2:08:06
2:08:43
2:08:54
2:09:08
2:10:05
2:10:09
2:11:.01
2:11:42
2:11:56
2:12:13
2:12:15
2:12:18
2:12:40
2:14:20
2:15:05
2:15:58
2:16:03
2:16:46
2:17:00
2:17:30
2:17:40
2:17:55
2:18:16
2:18:48
2:19:51
2:20:27
2:22:00
2:22:31
2:23:00
2:23:11



50 CASTAGNO MARCO
51 GIAVENO FABRIZIO
52 BRUNO VALERIO
53 CALORIO DANIELE

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

54 BOAGLIO MAURO CHIAFFRED ATLETICA VALPELLICE

55 SPADAFORA FEDERICA
56 PEVERENGO REMO

57 CHIANTORE MAURO
58 ANGELI FABRIZIO

59 FREESE MATHIAS

60 FAZIO FILIPPO

61 MINCHILLO MARCO MARIA

62 ROSACLOT MARCO

63 RICCA CHRISTIAN

64 AIRAUDO FABRIZIO

65 TOURN ELENA

66 VALENZA FABIO

67 MARCHETTO ROBERTO
68 SPANU ALESSANDRO
69 MANFREN SIMONA

70 PREGNO MARCO

71 CAUDERA CARLO

72 GOSTI ERMES

73 CATALIN ALEX

74 GHIGLIONE JOEL

75 REMONDINO MARCO
76 SANTI DARIO

77 ARMELIN PIERANTONIO
78 DEFILIPPI MORENO

79 GIUSTETTO FRANCESCO
80 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO
81 SCALA LUCA

82 ROLANDO CORRADO
83 BERTIN DANIELE

84 LETTIERI MAURIZIO

85 TELLO AURELIO

86 COSTA ALESSIA

87 BALDO FABIO

88 CATALIN SARA

89 BAUDUCCO ROBERTO
90 MELIS MASSIMINO

91 COLMO FLAVIO

92 MILAZZOTTO ROSA

93 BENZI MARTA

94 CHARBONNIER GIORGIO
95 MOTTINO RODOLFO

96 MORIENA VALENTINO
97 BARRA GABRIELE

98 BRUSAFERRO RENZO
99 SALAMON MANUEL

ASD FILMAR RUNNING
A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
RUNCARD

DSC OLDENBURG

C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
ATLETICA VALPELLICE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
GASM

LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D.
ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
ATLETICA VALPELLICE

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
MTRC

PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
ATLETICA VALPELLICE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
BIO CORRENDO AVIS

RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA VALPELLICE
RUNCARD

A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

9,92 RUNNING ASD

ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

2:23:58
2:24:29
2:25:07
2:25:29
2:27:43
2:28:40
2:29:17
2:30:45
2:31:00
2:31:47
2:32:05
2:32:36
2:37:23
2:39:34
2:39:35
2:39:41
2:39:44
2:39:45
2:40:11
2:40:13
2:40:15
2:40:53
2:41:06
2:41:44
2:44.01
2:44:03
2:45:32
2:46:22
2:46:37
2:46:48
2:47:52
2:48:12
2:49:03
2:49:29
2:51:05
2:51:46
2:51:57
2:53:14
2:54:05
2:58:09
3:01:12
3:02:10
3:02:31
3:02:53
3:03:08
3:03:29
3:05:37
3:07:54
3:08:23
3:16:55



100 FALCO MARINELLA

101 BRICCO CINZIA

102 FERRERO CAROLA

103 RISSO VALERIO

104 BESSON MARCO

105 GASPARELLO SABRINA

106 MARTINA FLAVIO

107 MARTINA ISABEL

108 GERACI EMANUELA

109 BUTTI ALESSANDRO

110 CANINI MARTA

111 CAUDERA GIORGIO
Ritirat Buttigliero Massimiliano

ATLETICA VALPELLICE
ATLETICA VALPELLICE
RUNCARD

DELTA SPEDIZIONI

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

ATLETICA VALPELLICE
ATLETICA VALPELLICE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

3:17:57
3:23:14
3:23:16
3:31:13
3:33:17
3:33:20
3:37:36
3:37:37
3:59:31
3:59:33
4:01:39
4:05:10



